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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Gandhinagar

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of  Artificial Intelligence (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 1804 2309
Technology Years, Bachelor of
Gandhinagar Technology)
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Technology
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Technology
Gandhinagar

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al
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Al

Al
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https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OPEN
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(PwD)

EWS

EWS
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NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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(including
Supernumerary)
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Supernumerary)
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4703

108

305

1182

908

2317

512

989

125

6353

14225

1281

3039

3134

4824

108

361

1182

1115

2534

649

989

249

8269

15791

1553

3039

3800
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Technology)
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Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
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Al
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Female-only
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Female-only
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Supernumerary)
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6706

1460

3126

1075

159P

8338

16078

1563

2965

3093

8117

2065

3416

485

7934

2125

3126

1146

159pP

10234

17839

1761

2965

4148

8173

2356

3416

651
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Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Al
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Al
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(including
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1199

811

2427

222

770

411

1602

259

828

21P

155

374

1199

1708

4592

71

264

770

750

1714

56

338

828

21P

207

374
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5172

394

1163
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5172
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105P

490
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Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

644

2835
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767

1697

1415

4489

1028

1984

500

955

3932

8611

644

4055

8494

842

1697

1930

4896

1354

1984

534

955

4588

8611
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Gender-Neutral

904

1791

1806

5783

1468

710

1021

2458

7247

527

1282

1347

904

1791

2274

5783

1633

710

1021

4349

7281

747

1282

2660
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Integrated Circuit Design
& Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated Circuit Design
& Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated Circuit Design
& Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated Circuit Design
& Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Technology)

Al
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SC
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ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4751

1015

2918

1014

8632

16409

1825

3708

4192

8171

2374

2821

1227

806P

5545

1558

2918

1069

11298

17233

1891

3708

4653

8171

2741

2821

1269

806P
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Indian Institute of
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Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

4859

10210

953

2705

2646

6809

666

3892

759

1407

6581

13636

1350

2795

6344

13488

1217

2705

3075

7095

1725

3892

780

1407

7422

14114

1489

2795
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Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

JoSAA

Al OBC-
NCL
Al OBC-
NCL
Al SC
Al SC
Al ST

Digital India

Power Ta Empower
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 3201
Female-only 7139
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1998
Female-only 3637
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 944

3498

7139

2060

3637

944
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