

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	5
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Techn ology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Techn ology Gandhinagar
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1804	2309

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4703	4824
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	108	108
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	305	361
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1182	1182
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	908	1115
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2317	2534
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	512	649
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	989	989
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	125	249
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6353	8269
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14225	15791
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1281	1553
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3039	3039
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3134	3800

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6706	7934
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1460	2125
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3126	3126
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1075	1146
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	159P	159P
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8338	10234
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16078	17839
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1563	1761
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2965	2965
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3093	4148
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8117	8173
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2065	2356
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3416	3416
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	485	651

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1199	1199
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	811	1708
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2427	4592
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	71	71
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	222	264
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	770	770
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	411	750
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1602	1714
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56	56
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	259	338
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	828	828
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	21P	21P
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	155	207
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	374	374

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1836	2234
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5172	5172
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	394	394
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1163	1163
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	923	1048
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2950	2950
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	105P	105P
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	418	490
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	367	367

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	644	644
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2835	4055
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6395	8494
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	767	842
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1697	1697
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1415	1930
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4489	4896
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1028	1354
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1984	1984
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	500	534
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	955	955
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3932	4588
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8611	8611

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	904	904
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1791	1791
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1806	2274
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5783	5783
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1468	1633
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	710	710
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1021	1021
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2458	4349
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7247	7281
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	527	747
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1282	1282
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1347	2660

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4751	5545
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1015	1558
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2918	2918
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1014	1069
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8632	11298
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16409	17233
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1825	1891
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3708	3708
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4192	4653
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8171	8171
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2374	2741
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2821	2821
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1227	1269
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	806P	806P

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4859	6344
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10210	13488
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	953	1217
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2705	2705
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2646	3075
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6809	7095
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	666	1725
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3892	3892
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	759	780
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1407	1407
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6581	7422
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13636	14114
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1350	1489
Indian Institute of Technology	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and	Al	EWS	Female-only (including	2795	2795

Gandhinagar	Master of Technology (Dual Degree))			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3201	3498
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7139	7139
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1998	2060
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3637	3637
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	944	944

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





